DIP$

Tzatziki $8.95
Feta and Hot Peppers $9.95
Hummus $8.50
APPETIZERS
Dolmades $7.95
Calamari $11.95
Appetizer Platter $13.95

An assortment of dips, olives, spanakopita,

dolmades and pita.

GREEK SALAD

Small Medium Large
$4.95 $8.25 $9.45
VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKD
Small Medium Large
$5.45 $8.95 $10.45
CAESAR SALAD

Small Medium Large
$5.25 $8.45 $10.25

Add chicken to any salad for $2.95
Extra Feta Sml $.50 Med $.95 Lrg $1.50

CHICKEN FINGERS

Three fingers served with plum sauce, Greek salad

and your choice of rice, potatoes or french fries.
$13.95
VEGETARIAN PLATTER

Greek Salad, pita, dips and spanakopita. $13.95

SOLIVLAKI

Souvlaki Dinners
Marinated and served with Greek salad, tzatziki

and your choice of side.

Pork $16.25 Chicken $17.25
Beef Sml $18.95 Lrg $21.95
Lamb Sml $17.95 Lrg $20.95

Souvlaki Classic

Served traditionally with smaller skewers

Greek salad, tzatziki and side. (Greek french fries $1extra)

Chicken 3 sticks $13.95 5 sticks $17.25
Pork 3 sticks $12.95 5 sticks $16.25

GREEK SPECIALTIES
Lamb Chops $24.95

Three marinated chops, charbroiled to your spec.

Served with Greek salad, tzatziki and a side.

Greek Stir Fry (Dinner For Two)

Peppers, soutzoukaki, onions, mushrooms and

a mix of spices. Served with Greek salad and rice.

Pork $27.95

Chicken $28.95

Beef $31.95

Lamb $30.95
STEAKS

Filet Mignhon(80z) $24.95

All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice.

PITA WRAPS
Chicken Souvlaki
Pork Souvlaki
Beef Souvlaki

Lamb Souvlaki
Chicken Greek
Soutzoukaki

Beef and Lamb Gyro
Chicken Gyro

SIDE ORDERS

Greek Potatoes
Rice

French Fries
Greek French Fries
Chicken Skewer
Pork Skewer

Pita Bread
Tzatziki Scoop

$5.95
$5.75
$6.45

$6.45
$6.25
$6.45
$5.75
$5.95

$3.75
$3.75

$3.75
$4.95
$2.95
$2.79
$.95
$.95

CHILDREN'S MENLI

Chicken Fingers & Fries
Souvlaki Sticks & Fries or Rice

DESSERTS

Red Velvet Cheesecake

Triple Chocolate Chesecake
Baklava

Taxes Not Included

$5.95
$5.95

$6.45

$6.45
$4.50



