	DIP\$	SOUVLAKI				PITA WRAPS		
Tzatziki	Tzatziki \$8.95		Souvlaki Dinners				Chicken Souvlaki	\$5.95
Feta and Hot Peppers \$9.95			Marinated and served with Greek salad, tzatziki				Pork Souvlaki	\$5.75
Hummus \$8.50		and your choice of side.				Beef Souvlaki	\$6.45	
APPETIZERS			Pork	\$16.25	Chicke	n \$17.25	Lamb Souvlaki	\$6.45
Dolmades		\$ 7.95	Beef	Sml \$18.95	Lrg	\$21.95	Chicken Greek	\$6.25
Calamari		\$11.95	Lamb	Sml \$17.95	Lrg	\$20.95	Soutzoukaki	\$6.45
Appetizer Platter \$13.95			Souvlaki Classic			sic	Beef and Lamb Gyro	\$5.75
An assortme	nt of dips, olives, sp	Served traditionally with smaller skewers				Chicken Gyro	\$5.95	
dolmades and	d pita.	Greek salad, tzatziki and side. (Greek french fries \$1extra)			eek french fries \$1extra)	SIDE ORDERS		
(GREEK SALA	D	Chicker	1 3 sticks \$13	.95 5	sticks \$17.25	Greek Potatoes	\$3.75
Small	Medium	Large	Pork	3 sticks \$12	.95 5	sticks \$16.25	Rice	\$3.75
\$4.95 \$8.25 \$9.45			GREEK SPECIALTIES			LTIES	French Fries	\$3.75
VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI)			Lamb	Chops		\$24.95	Greek French Fries	\$4.95
Small Medium Large			Three marinated chops, charbroiled to your spec.				Chicken Skewer	\$2.95
\$5.45	\$8.95	\$10.45	Serve	Served with Greek salad, tzatziki and a side.			Pork Skewer	\$2.79
	AESAR SALAD	Greek Stir Fry (Dinner For Two)			er For Two)	Pita Bread	\$.95	
Small Medium Large			Peppers, soutzoukaki, onions, mushrooms and			shrooms and	Tzatziki Scoop	\$.95
\$5.25 \$8.45 \$10.25			a mix of spices. Served with Greek salad and rice.			k salad and rice.	CHILDREN'S MENU	
Add chick	cen to any salad f	Pork			\$27.95	Chicken Fingers & Fries	\$5.95	
Extra Feta Sml \$.50 Med \$.95 Lrg \$1.50			Chick	en		\$28.95	Souvlaki Sticks & Fries or Rice	\$5.95
CHI	CKEN FING	Beef \$31.9			\$31.95	DESSERTS		
Three fingers served with plum sauce, Greek salad			Lamb \$30.95			\$30.95	Red Velvet Cheesecake	\$6.45
and your cho	ice of rice, potatoes o	STEAKS				Triple Chocolate Chesecake	\$6.45	
		\$13.95	Filet N	Mignon(8oz)		\$24.95	Baklava	\$4.50
VEGE	TARIAN PL	ATTER						
Greek Salad, pita, dips and spanakopita. \$13.95			All Prices Subject To Change Without Notice.			Without Notice.	Taxes Not Included	